2015 KFX®50 PARTS DIAGRAM
Taillight(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2015 KFX®50 PARTS LIST
Taillight(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LENS-COMP,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23007) 23007-Y001 1
SOCKET-ASSY,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23008) 23008-Y001 1
SOCKET-ASSY,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23008A) 23008-Y002 1
LAMP-TAIL (Ref # 23025) 23025-Y001 1
LAMP-TAIL (Ref # 23025A) 23025-Y002 1
LENS,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23026) 23026-Y001 1
LENS,LICENSE (Ref # 23026A) 23026-Y002 1
LENS,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23026B) 23026-Y004 1
LENS,LICENSE (Ref # 23026C) 23026-Y005 1
BODY-COMP-TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23027) 23027-Y001 1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012) 28012-Y002 2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A) 28012-Y003 1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B) 28012-Y004 2
BULB (Ref # 92069) 92069-Y001 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y013 2
SCREW,4X16 (Ref # 92172) 92172-Y026 2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y026 4
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-Y027 2
NUT,FLANGE,5MM (Ref # 92210B) 92210-Y053 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.